r BIREMSI

BP2371

Pastiglie Freno

[i Descrizione B. PADS HONDA, ACURA,
v b -. ROVER
. N = __4 Disponibilita Disponibile
X 2 1 + 1 EAN 8050141003165
Altezza [mm] 53
Lunghezza [mm] 129,1
Sistema frenante AKEBONO
Spessore [mm] 17
N° WVA 20067
N° WVA 20081
N° WVA 20082
OEM AM
Marchio Riferimento Marchio Riferimento
ACURA 45022-SD4-A10 A.B.S. 36639
HONDA 45022-SA4-A11 AKEBONO AN-230WK
HONDA 45022-SA4-A12 ASHIKA 50-04-421
HONDA 45022-SD4-000 ASHIKA 50-04-426
HONDA 45022-SD4-010 BENDIX 510122
HONDA 45022-SD4-31446 BENDIX 572308B
HONDA 45022-SD4-A10 BOSCH 0986 461 125
HONDA 45022-SD4-A12 BREMSI BP2371
HONDA 45022-SF0-000 DON NDB177
HONDA 45022-SF0-505 E.T.F. 12-0371
HONDA 45022-SF0-515 FERODO FDB465
HONDA 45022-SF0-525 FERODO FDB466
ROVER GBP90298 FREN-J 472381
FTE BL1016A2
GIRLING 6107339
HELLA T3015
HELLA PAGID T3015
HP (ZEBRA) HP2517
ICER 180704
ICER 180704-396

IWIS ABP05441


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV

LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS

LOBRO

MAGNETI MARELLI
MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
MOPROD

Mando

OPTIMAL

PAGID

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

RED LINE

REMSA

RIDEX
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO

SIMER

SPIDAN

TEXTAR

TRUSTING

TRW

TRW /KETNER

TRW Enaine Component

PA-426AF
50426

572308/
GDB733
GDB733
GDB733
GDB733
GDB733
GDB733
31446
BP0888
MDB1399
D5027
MDP1042
MBF010485
9470
T3015
RB0704
RB0704-396
27H0024
2237.02
402B0874
2237.02
472381
SPA371

431

31446
20067 1750 5
234.0
GDB733
GDB733
GDB733
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